
SMJWL 2.18.17 Southern Maryland Christian Academy
February 18, 2017DIVISION WEIGHT

MAT 3 11-13

Patuxent

DCTC

DCTC

JC Brawlers

Marlboro

Glenarden

Metropolitan

Marlboro

Pin at 0:59

7-4

Win by Forfeit

Win by Forfeit

Marlboro

Glenarden

Metropolitan

Marlboro

 Michael Peters (12)

Xavier Young (13)

Larelle Edwards (13)

Ronque Brown (11)
1

2

3

4

7

8

12

Pin at 1:30

Glenarden

Pin at 0:28

Glenarden

 Michael Peters (12)

Pin at 2:16

Marlboro

Larelle Edwards (13)

DCTC

JC Brawlers

Win by Forfeit

JC Brawlers
6

10

11

Marlboro

L7

L3

L4

Pin at 1:38

Marlboro

Tech Fall 17-0

DCTC
Marlboro

Major Dec. 11-0

DCTC

THIRD PLACE

FOURTH PLACE
DCTC

Patuxent
Pin at 0:43

DCTC
5

9

Metropolitan

L8

L1

L2

George Mastel (12)

Gurteg Cheema (13)

Gurteg Cheema (13)

Ronque Brown (11)

Ronque Brown (11)

Alex Outz (11)

Merrick Hanson (11)

Alex Outz (11)

Alex Outz (11)

Xavier Young (13)

Merrick Hanson (11)

Alex Outz (11)

George Mastel (12)

Gurteg Cheema (13)

Ronque Brown (11)

 Michael Peters (12)

Xavier Young (13)

Larelle Edwards (13)

3002

3003

3004

3005

3028

3029

3037

3038

3057

3058

3075.

3082.

Marlboro

SECOND PLACE

Larelle Edwards (13)

Alex Outz (11)

DCTC

Glenarden

FIRST PLACE

 Michael Peters (12)

 Michael Peters (12)

L-3002

L-3003

L-3004

L-3005

L-3038

L-3037

Ronque Brown (11)

Alex Outz (11)

Tournament Plus

WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  3



SMJWL 2.18.17 Southern Maryland Christian Academy
February 18, 2017DIVISION WEIGHT

MAT 3 14-16

3

2

1

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Sean Jewett (14)

Owen Griffin (15)

Sean Jewett (14)

Patuxent

TSWC

Patuxent

Aubrey Melvin (16) TSWC

Joey Wilson (16) TSWC

 Antonio Kornegay (16) Glenarden

Owen Griffin (15)  -  TSWC

Joey Wilson (16)  -  TSWC

 Antonio Kornegay (16)  -  Glenarden

 Antonio Kornegay (16)

Aubrey Melvin (16)

Glenarden

TSWC

Sean Jewett (14)  -  Patuxent

Owen Griffin (15)

Aubrey Melvin (16)

TSWC

TSWC

Joey Wilson (16)

Sean Jewett (14)

TSWC

Patuxent

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

Aubrey Melvin (16)  -  TSWC

Owen Griffin (15)

 Antonio Kornegay (16)

TSWC

Glenarden

Joey Wilson (16)

Aubrey Melvin (16)

TSWC

TSWC

ROUND 4

Owen Griffin (15)

Joey Wilson (16)

TSWC

TSWC

 Antonio Kornegay (16)

Sean Jewett (14)

Glenarden

Patuxent

ROUND 5

TSWC

FIRST PLACE

Owen Griffin (15)

Glenarden

SECOND PLACE

 Antonio Kornegay (16)

Patuxent

THIRD PLACE

Sean Jewett (14)

TSWC

FOURTH PLACE

Joey Wilson (16)

TSWC

FIFTH PLACE

Aubrey Melvin (16)

MAT 3 14.2

Glenarden

Pin at 2:17

TSWC

Pin at 2:39

TSWC

9-5 (OT)

Glenarden

Win by Forfeit

TSWC

Win by Forfeit

Patuxent

Pin at 1:14

TSWC

5-0

TSWC

Win by Forfeit

TSWC

Pin at 0:15

Glenarden

Major Dec. 16-6

 Antonio Kornegay (16)

Aubrey Melvin (16)

Owen Griffin (15)

 Antonio Kornegay (16)

Owen Griffin (15)

Sean Jewett (14)

Owen Griffin (15)

Joey Wilson (16)

Owen Griffin (15)

 Antonio Kornegay (16)

has a BYE

Owen Griffin (15)

has a BYE

Joey Wilson (16)

has a BYE

 Antonio Kornegay 

has a BYE

Sean Jewett (14)

has a BYE

Aubrey Melvin (16)

3006

3007

3030

3031

3039

3040

3059

3060

3083

3084

4

2

5

2

2

4

Wins

1

3

1

1

Pts

2

2

0

2

2

2

0

2

2

1

Tournament Plus

WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

5-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

Mat  3



SMJWL 2.18.17 Southern Maryland Christian Academy
February 18, 2017DIVISION WEIGHT

MAT 3 17-18

DCTC

Calvert

Marlboro

Calvert

DCTC

DCTC

BYE

Pin at 3:34

Pin at 2:05

BYE

DCTC

DCTC

Marlboro

Calvert

Ethan Vaughn (18)

Michael Walker (17)

Braden White (18)

Sulayman Knokhar (17)
1

2

3

4

7

8

12

12-5

DCTC

Win by Forfeit

DCTC

Ethan Vaughn (18)

11-9

Calvert

Braden White (18)

DCTC
BYE

DCTC
6

10

11

DCTC

L7

L3

L4

Win by Forfeit

DCTC

Pin at 0:32

Marlboro
DCTC

Win by Forfeit

Marlboro

THIRD PLACE

FOURTH PLACE
Calvert

BYE

Calvert
5

9

Marlboro

L8

L1

L2

Jibri Martin-Edwards (17)

BYE

Jibri Martin-Edwards (17)

Sulayman Knokhar (17)

Jibri Martin-Edwards (17)

Michael Walker (17)

BYE

Owen Burris (17)

Owen Burris (17)

Michael Walker (17)

Sulayman Knokhar (17)

Owen Burris (17)

Michael Walker (17)

Braden White (18)

BYE

Ethan Vaughn (18)

Jibri Martin-Edwards (17)

BYE

3008

3009

3041

3042

3061

3062

3076.

3085.

Calvert

SECOND PLACE

Braden White (18)

Michael Walker (17)

Marlboro

DCTC

FIRST PLACE

Ethan Vaughn (18)

Ethan Vaughn (18)

L-3008

L-3009

L-3042

L-3041

Jibri Martin-Edwards (17)

Michael Walker (17)

Tournament Plus

WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  3



SMJWL 2.18.17 Southern Maryland Christian Academy
February 18, 2017DIVISION WEIGHT

MAT 3 19

Patuxent

DCTC

Patuxent

DCTC

Calvert

TSWC

BYE

Win by Forfeit

Pin at 0:20

BYE

Patuxent

Calvert

TSWC

DCTC

Ty Montgomery (19)

Nolyn Hudler (19)

Josean Grey-Rexach (19)

Ryan Furl (19)
1

2

3

4

7

8

12

Major Dec. 10-2

Calvert

Pin at 1:18

Calvert

Ty Montgomery (19)

Win by Forfeit

TSWC

Nolyn Hudler (19)

Patuxent
BYE

Patuxent
6

10

11

Patuxent

L7

L3

L4

Pin at 1:26

Patuxent

Win by Forfeit

Patuxent

Double Forfeit
THIRD PLACE

FOURTH PLACE
DCTC

BYE

DCTC
5

9

DCTC

L8

L1

L2

Tristan Stowe (19)

BYE

Tristan Stowe (19)

Ryan Furl (19)

Ryan Furl (19)

Ryan Furl (19)

BYE

Logan Gross (19)

Logan Gross (19)

Josean Grey-Rexach (19)

Ryan Furl (19)

Logan Gross (19)

Tristan Stowe (19)

Josean Grey-Rexach (19)

BYE

Ty Montgomery (19)

Nolyn Hudler (19)

BYE

3010

3011

3043

3044

3063

3064

3077

3086.

TSWC

SECOND PLACE

Nolyn Hudler (19)

Ryan Furl (19)

Patuxent

Calvert

FIRST PLACE

Ty Montgomery (19)

Ty Montgomery (19)

L-3010

L-3011

L-3044

L-3043

Tournament Plus

WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  3



SMJWL 2.18.17 Southern Maryland Christian Academy
February 18, 2017DIVISION WEIGHT

MAT 3 20-21

Patuxent

Metropolitan

Patuxent

Calvert

Marlboro

TSWC

St. Marys

BYE

Major Dec. 12-4

9-6

Pin at 0:52

Patuxent

Metropolitan

TSWC

St. Marys

Mark  Hawkins Jr. (20)

Miles Anderson (20)

 Blake Simonds (20)

Angel Guzman (21)
1

2

3

4

7

8

12

6-2

TSWC

Pin at 1:05

Metropolitan

Mark  Hawkins Jr. (20)

11-4

TSWC

Miles Anderson (20)

Patuxent

Calvert

Win by Forfeit

Patuxent
6

10

11

Patuxent

L7

L3

L4

Pin at 1:43

Patuxent

Pin at 2:32

Patuxent
St. Marys

14-13

St. Marys

THIRD PLACE

FOURTH PLACE
Marlboro

BYE

Marlboro
5

9

St. Marys

L8

L1

L2

Ethan Serra (20)

Gavin Hook (21)

Ethan Serra (20)

Angel Guzman (21)

Ethan Serra (20)

Ethan Serra (20)

BYE

Navaeh Cordell (20)

Navaeh Cordell (20)

 Blake Simonds (20)

Angel Guzman (21)

Mark  Hawkins Jr. (20)

Ethan Serra (20)

Gavin Hook (21)

BYE

Navaeh Cordell (20)

Miles Anderson (20)

 Blake Simonds (20)

3012

3013

3014

3032.

3045

3046

3065

3066

3078.

3087

Metropolitan

SECOND PLACE

Mark  Hawkins Jr. (20)

Ethan Serra (20)

Patuxent

TSWC

FIRST PLACE

Miles Anderson (20)

Miles Anderson (20)

L-3012

L-3013

L-3014

L-3046

L-3045

 Blake Simonds (20)

 Blake Simonds (20)

Tournament Plus

WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  3



SMJWL 2.18.17 Southern Maryland Christian Academy
February 18, 2017DIVISION WEIGHT

MAT 3 22-23

Patuxent

Marlboro

Calvert

Marlboro

JC Brawlers

Glenarden

BYE

Pin at 1:25

Pin at 3:50

BYE

Patuxent

Marlboro

Calvert

Marlboro

Gabriel Lejean (22)

Armando Bracero (23)

Ceph Christie (23)

Liam Koppers (22)
1

2

3

4

7

8

12

Pin at 0:33

Calvert

Pin at 0:55

Marlboro

Gabriel Lejean (22)

Calvert

Armando Bracero (23)

Glenarden
BYE

Glenarden
6

10

11

Patuxent

L7

L3

L4

Pin at 1:06

Patuxent

Pin at 0:40

Marlboro
Patuxent

Pin at 0:51

Marlboro

THIRD PLACE

FOURTH PLACE
JC Brawlers

BYE

JC Brawlers
5

9

Marlboro

L8

L1

L2

 Emani Reed (22)

BYE

 Emani Reed (22)

Liam Koppers (22)

Liam Koppers (22)

Ceph Christie (23)

BYE

Parish Perkins (22)

Parish Perkins (22)

Ceph Christie (23)

Liam Koppers (22)

Gabriel Lejean (22)

Armando Bracero (23)

Ceph Christie (23)

BYE

Parish Perkins (22)

 Emani Reed (22)

BYE

3015

3016

3047

3048

3067

3068

3079.

3088.

Marlboro

SECOND PLACE

Gabriel Lejean (22)

Ceph Christie (23)

Marlboro

Calvert

FIRST PLACE

Armando Bracero (23)

Armando Bracero (23)

L-3015

L-3016

L-3048

L-3047

Liam Koppers (22)

Ceph Christie (23)

Tournament Plus

WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  3



SMJWL 2.18.17 Southern Maryland Christian Academy
February 18, 2017DIVISION WEIGHT

MAT 3 24-25

Bout 1

Bout 2

Bout 4

Bout 3

Bout 5

Bout 6

Bout 8

Bout 7

23

24

28

Calvert

DCTC

Glenarden

Glenarden

St. Marys

JC Brawlers

TSWC

Patuxent

Glenarden

Marrisa Neale (24)

BYE

William Cummings (25)

 Ajani Bond (25)

Daniel Sheffield (24)

 Andreas Thanos (24)

BYE

BYE

Ben Russell (25)

BYE

BYE

Timothy Hall (25)

Garrett Rutledge (25)

BYE

BYE

 Niles Whitaker (24)

Win by Forfeit

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

Calvert

St. Marys

DCTC

Glenarden

JC Brawlers

Patuxent

TSWC

Glenarden

 Andreas Thanos (24)

William Cummings (25)

 Ajani Bond (25)

Ben Russell (25)

Timothy Hall (25)

Garrett Rutledge (25)

 Niles Whitaker (24)

Marrisa Neale (24)
Pin at 2:49

St. Marys

Win by Forfeit

Glenarden

Major Dec. 15-2

Patuxent

Win by Forfeit

TSWC

 Andreas Thanos (24)

Timothy Hall (25)

Garrett Rutledge (25)

 Ajani Bond (25)

Pin at 0:35

Glenarden

Major Dec. 8-0

Patuxent

Timothy Hall (25)

 Ajani Bond (25)

Pin at 3:55

FIRST PLACE

Timothy Hall (25)

Patuxent

4

13

14

15

16

Tournament Plus

WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

3001

3017.

3018

3019

3020

3049

3050

3089.

Glenarden

SECOND PLACE

 Ajani Bond (25)

Championship Rounds

Mat  3

0



SMJWL 2.18.17 Southern Maryland Christian Academy
February 18, 2017DIVISION WEIGHT

MAT 3 24-25

TSWC

St. Marys

JC Brawlers

St. Marys

Calvert

TSWC

JC Brawlers

DCTC

Calvert

Calvert

Glenarden

JC Brawlers

Glenarden

DCTC

Garrett Rutledge (25)

 Andreas Thanos (24)

Pin at 1:10

St. Marys

FOURTH PLACE

TSWC

Garrett Rutledge (25)

 Andreas Thanos (24)

Pin at 1:09

Tech Fall 16-0

Ben Russell (25)

 Andreas Thanos (24)

Marrisa Neale (24)

Garrett Rutledge (25)

BYE

Win by Forfeit

Ben Russell (25)

William Cummings (25)

Marrisa Neale (24)

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

Glenarden

BYE

Daniel Sheffield (24)

BYE

BYE

L1

L2

L3

L4

L5

L6

L7

L8

19

L15

L16

L13

L14

L23

L24

Marrisa Neale (24)

BYE

Daniel Sheffield (24)

BYE

BYE

 Niles Whitaker (24)

William Cummings (25)

Ben Russell (25)

27

25

26

9

10

11

12

17

20

21

22

18

Tournament Plus

WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

FIFTH PLACE

SIXTH PLACE

L25

L26

3027

3033

3034.

3069

3070

3080.

L-3001

0

0

0

0

2

L-3020

L-3019

L-3018

L-3017.

L-3049

L-3050

L-3069

L-3070

THIRD PLACE

Garrett Rutledge (25)
TSWC

SEVENTH PLACE

EIGHTH PLACE

L25

L26

L-3033

L-3034.

BYE

Consolation Rounds

Mat  3



SMJWL 2.18.17 Southern Maryland Christian Academy
February 18, 2017DIVISION WEIGHT

MAT 3 26-27

Marlboro

Metropolitan

TSWC

St. Marys

TSWC

JC Brawlers

BYE

Major Dec. 12-0

Win by Forfeit

BYE

Marlboro

Metropolitan

TSWC

St. Marys

Martes Barnhart (26)

Reece Leonard (26)

 Ryan Shafer (27)

Queron Brown (26)
1

2

3

4

7

8

12

Pin at 0:42

St. Marys

Pin at 2:09

Metropolitan

Martes Barnhart (26)

Pin at 0:46

St. Marys

 Ryan Shafer (27)

JC Brawlers
BYE

JC Brawlers
6

10

11

Marlboro

L7

L3

L4

Win by Forfeit

Marlboro

Pin at 4:08

TSWC
Marlboro

Pin at 3:47

TSWC

THIRD PLACE

FOURTH PLACE
TSWC

BYE

TSWC
5

9

TSWC

L8

L1

L2

Cole Rivera (27)

BYE

Cole Rivera (27)

Queron Brown (26)

Queron Brown (26)

Reece Leonard (26)

BYE

Harry Rothmann (27)

Harry Rothmann (27)

Reece Leonard (26)

Queron Brown (26)

Martes Barnhart (26)

Reece Leonard (26)

 Ryan Shafer (27)

BYE

Harry Rothmann (27)

Cole Rivera (27)

BYE

3021

3022

3051

3052

3071

3072

3081.

3090.

Metropolitan

SECOND PLACE

Martes Barnhart (26)

Reece Leonard (26)

TSWC

St. Marys

FIRST PLACE

 Ryan Shafer (27)

 Ryan Shafer (27)

L-3021

L-3022

L-3052

L-3051

Queron Brown (26)

Reece Leonard (26)

Tournament Plus

WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  3



SMJWL 2.18.17 Southern Maryland Christian Academy
February 18, 2017DIVISION WEIGHT

MAT 3 28-30

Calvert

Pin at 0:15Kevin Wilson (28)

Hayden Gribble (29)

Metropolitan

Calvert
Hayden Gribble (29)

Marlboro

Metropolitan

Calvert

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

MAT 3 28.3

Marlboro

Pin at 4:05Tavonte Walker (28)

Leah Dobry (30)

Marlboro

JC Brawlers
Tavonte Walker (28)

JC Brawlers

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

Kevin Wilson (28)

Leah Dobry (30)

Metropolitan

JC Brawlers

Tavonte Walker (28)

Hayden Gribble (29)

Marlboro

Calvert

Hayden Gribble (29)

Tavonte Walker (28)

Kevin Wilson (28)

Leah Dobry (30)

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

Kevin Wilson (28)  -  Metropolitan

Tavonte Walker (28)  -  Marlboro

Hayden Gribble (29)  -  Calvert

Leah Dobry (30)  -  JC Brawlers

Hayden Gribble (29) Calvert

Leah Dobry (30) JC Brawlers

Kevin Wilson (28) Metropolitan

Tavonte Walker (28) Marlboro

ROUND 3

Calvert

Pin at 2:40

Metropolitan

Pin at 4:03

Hayden Gribble (29)

Kevin Wilson (28)

Marlboro

Pin at 3:55

Tavonte Walker (28)

Calvert

Pin at 0:34

Hayden Gribble (29)

3023

3024

3053

3054

3091

3092

2

4

6

0

1

Wins

2

3

0

Pts

2

2

2

2

2

2

Tournament Plus

WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  3



SMJWL 2.18.17 Southern Maryland Christian Academy
February 18, 2017DIVISION WEIGHT

MAT 3 31-33

3

2

1

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

 James Pitt (32)

Dustin Vance (31)

 James Pitt (32)

Glenarden

JC Brawlers

Glenarden

Terrell Neale (33) Calvert

 Jaleel White (31) Glenarden

Kaleb Cookson (32) Patuxent

Dustin Vance (31)  -  JC Brawlers

 Jaleel White (31)  -  Glenarden

Kaleb Cookson (32)  -  Patuxent

Kaleb Cookson (32)

Terrell Neale (33)

Patuxent

Calvert

 James Pitt (32)  -  Glenarden

Dustin Vance (31)

Terrell Neale (33)

JC Brawlers

Calvert

 Jaleel White (31)

 James Pitt (32)

Glenarden

Glenarden

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

Terrell Neale (33)  -  Calvert

Dustin Vance (31)

Kaleb Cookson (32)

JC Brawlers

Patuxent

 Jaleel White (31)

Terrell Neale (33)

Glenarden

Calvert

ROUND 4

Dustin Vance (31)

 Jaleel White (31)

JC Brawlers

Glenarden

Kaleb Cookson (32)

 James Pitt (32)

Patuxent

Glenarden

ROUND 5

Glenarden

FIRST PLACE

 James Pitt (32)

Patuxent

SECOND PLACE

Kaleb Cookson (32)

Glenarden

THIRD PLACE

 Jaleel White (31)

Calvert

FOURTH PLACE

Terrell Neale (33)

JC Brawlers

FIFTH PLACE

Dustin Vance (31)

MAT 3 31.3

Patuxent

Pin at 0:24

Glenarden

Pin at 1:55

Glenarden

Pin at 0:21

Patuxent

Pin at 1:29

Calvert

Pin at 2:23

Glenarden

12-9

Patuxent

Pin at 0:17

Glenarden

6-3

Glenarden

Pin at 0:36

Glenarden

Pin at 0:43

Kaleb Cookson (32)

 James Pitt (32)

 James Pitt (32)

Kaleb Cookson (32)

Terrell Neale (33)

 James Pitt (32)

Kaleb Cookson (32)

 Jaleel White (31)

 Jaleel White (31)

 James Pitt (32)

has a BYE

Dustin Vance (31)

has a BYE

 Jaleel White (31)

has a BYE

Kaleb Cookson (32

has a BYE

 James Pitt (32)

has a BYE

Terrell Neale (33)

3025

3026

3035

3036

3055

3056

3073

3074

3093

3094

0

2

6

6

2

0

Wins

2

3

4

1

Pts

2

2

2

2

2

0

2

0

2

2

Tournament Plus

WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

5-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

Mat  3


